2023-10-29 02:24ECM-APL
Sidan 1 av 3https://www.avaluetech.com/en/product/Industrial-Embedded-Motherboard/3.5%22-SBC/ECM-APL/PDF
Specification
System Information
Processor Intel Atom® x7-E3950 Processor (2M Cache, up to 2.00 GHz)
Intel Atom® x5-E3940 Processor (2M Cache, up to 1.80 GHz)
Intel Atom® x5-E3930 Processor (2M Cache, up to 1.80 GHz)
Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 (2M Cache, up to 2.50 GHz)

2023-10-29 02:24ECM-APL
Sidan 3 av 3https://www.avaluetech.com/en/product/Industrial-Embedded-Motherboard/3.5%22-SBC/ECM-APL/PDF
Ordering Information
Ordering Information ECM-APL-N4200-C2R
3.5" W/N4200/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C2
ECM-APL-N3350-C2R
3.5" W/N3350/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C2
ECM-APL-J3455-C2R
3.5" W/J3455/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C2
ECM-APL-E50-C1R(0~+60C)
3.5" W/E3950/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E40-C1R(0~+60C)
3.5" W/E3940/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E30-C1R(0~+60C)
3.5" W/E3930/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E50W-C1R(Wide temp.-40~+85C)
3.5" W/E3950/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E40W-C1R(Wide temp.-40~+85C)
3.5" W/E3940/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1
ECM-APL-E30W-C1R(Wide temp.-40~+85C)
3.5" W/E3930/5USB/6COM/2LAN/C1